
GREATNESS STARTS HERE 

Ernest Righetti High School 

Warrior Athletics Directory 

Fall 

Boys Water Polo X2715 

Cross Country x2803 

Football x2504 

Girls Golf X2842 

Girls Tennis X2224 

Girls Volleyball X2715 

Girls Water Polo 

Colter Knight 

Megan Cota 

Tony Payne 

Brian Tomooka 

Rolando Grijalva       

TBD 

Chris Yee X2715 

colter444@gmail.com 

mcota@smjuhsd.org 

apayne@smjuhsd.org 

btomooka@smjuhsd.org 

rgrijalva@smjuhsd.org 

 c_yee03@yahoo.com 

Winter 

Boys Basketball Nicholas Sauer X2622 nsauer@smjuhsd.org 

Boys Soccer Rob Golden X2715 goldherst13@gmail.com 

Girls Basketball Desiree Hitch X2620 dhitch@smjuhsd.org 

Girls Soccer Cesar DeAlba X2715 cdealba883@hotmail.com 

Wrestling Justin Bronson 

Andrew Domingues 

X2527 

X2104 

jbronson@smjuhsd.org 

adomingues@smjuhsd.org 

Spring 

Baseball X2801 

Boys Golf X2715 

Boys Swim X2715 

Boys Tennis X2224 

Boys Volleyball x2715 

Girls Swim X2605 

Softball X2842 

Track 

Kyle Tognazzini 

Byron Moles 

Colter Knight 

Rolando Grijalva 

TBD

Janel Powell 

Brian Tomooka 

Megan Cota x2803 

ktognazzini@smjuhsd.org 

byron@smbrew.com 

colter444@gmail.com 

rgrijalva@smjuhsd.org 

koertgec@comcast.net 

jpowell@smjuhsd.org 

btomooka@smjuhsd.org 

mcota@smjuhsd.org 

Athletic Director Kevin Barbarick X2715 kbarbarick@smjuhsd.org 

Athletic Trainer David Terrones X2529 dterrones@smjuhsd.org 




